
302,502

UNIT CARPET
AREA

(SQ.M.)

ENCLOSED BALCONY
CARPET AREA

(SQ.M.)

FLAT NO.FLAT TYPE

BUILDING  A

DOUBLE HT.AREA
(SQ.M.)

EYE LEVEL TERRACE
CARPET AREA

(SQ.M.)

TOP TERRACE
CARPET AREA

(SQ.M.)

TOTAL
CARPET AREA

(SQ.M.)

273.03 21.61 53.92 396.6848.12 0.00

24M WIDE ROAD

BLDG-A BLDG-B 

30M WIDE ROAD

AMENITY SPACE
ENTMARVEL AQUANAS

BUILDING - A

4.5 BHK WITH
 HOME THEATER

LIFT LOBBY

S. LIFT

P.LIFT

UP

DN

TERRACE

TERRACE
BELOW/ABOVE

SERVANT
ROOM

9'3"X12'3"

TOILET
5'9"X5'6"

HOME THEATER
12'0"X16'6"

KITCHEN
12'0"X13'0"

BEDROOM 03
13'0"X16'0"

BEDROOM 02
16'0"X14'0"

BEDROOM 04
12'0"X15'0"

MASTER
BEDROOM
20'3"X15'0"

LIVING & DINING
18'0"X31'3"

M. TOILET
10'6"X14'9"

DRESSER
5'6"X15'9"

DRESSER
6'9"X8'3"

TOI- 02
8'0"X9'9" TOILET 03

6'6"X8'6"

TOILET 04
6'0"X8'6"

DRY
BALCONY
12'0"X6'0"

ENT.
LOBBY

8'0"X10'9" PDR.
6'0"X5'0"

2.85X3.70

1.75X1.65

3.65X5.00

3.65X3.95

3.95X4.90
4.90X4.30

3.65X4.60

6.15X4.60

5.50X9.50

3.20X4.50

1.70X4.80

2.05X2.50

2.40X2.95
1.95X2.60

1.80X2.60

3.65X1.80

2.40X3.30
1.80X1.50


	Sheets and Views
	Model


